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Women / 6 / L6 a4 grp1
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayden Taylor1198
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.175 9.075 9.0259.525 36.800
6 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jordan Nunnelee2799
Jenks - OK

9.200 9.050 8.4009.425 36.075
4T 2 3 11 2 

2 

Sadie Willhoite2135
Anderson

9.125 8.900 8.9758.950 35.950
7 3 6 2 3 

3 

Brynlea Caldwell708
Nova - TX

8.925 8.800 8.7009.475 35.900
9 4 2 5T 4 

4 

Alli Norris416
Ozark Mountain

9.550 8.500 8.6509.125 35.825
1 6 5 7 5 

5 

Josie Lawrence1285
Ultimate - SC

9.225 8.725 8.5009.250 35.700
3 5 4 9T 6 

6 

Aryah Moore415
Ozark Mountain

9.075 8.450 8.8508.625 35.000
8 7 8 4 7 

7 

Ava West2134
Anderson

9.325 7.900 8.7008.800 34.725
2 9 7 5T 8 

8 

Rebecca James1199
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.200 7.450 8.6258.475 33.750
4T 11 10 8 9 

9 

Chloe Goldenbaum595
Naples Progressive

8.550 7.800 8.5008.600 33.450
11 10 9 9T 10 

10 

Lily Lucas597
Naples Progressive

8.800 8.200 8.9257.100 33.025
10 8 11 3 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 a4 grp2
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Breanne Richmond412
Ozark Mountain

9.475 9.150 8.9509.225 36.800
1T 2 6 6 1 

1 

Kennedy Schmidt686
North Shore - MN

9.475 8.725 9.0759.375 36.650
1T 7T 2T 3 2T

2T

Briana Escobedo711
Nova - TX

9.400 8.925 9.2509.075 36.650
3 4T 8 1 2T

2T

Sofia Campbell679
North Shore - MN

9.000 8.950 9.0509.325 36.325
6 3 4 4 4 

4 

Ava Jaenchen681
North Shore - MN

9.125 8.725 9.0009.375 36.225
5 7T 2T 5 5 

5 

Bethany Jones2761
Huntsville

8.850 9.175 8.6259.425 36.075
8T 1 1 9 6 

6 

Chaise Collins709
Nova - TX

8.850 8.925 9.1258.900 35.800
8T 4T 10 2 7 

7 

Kelsey Ayres2132
Anderson

8.875 8.800 8.5509.050 35.275
7 6 9 10 8 

8 

Sarah Elliott1284
Ultimate - SC

9.225 7.750 8.6509.300 34.925
4 10 5 7T 9 

9 

Avery Lommel683
North Shore - MN

8.575 8.525 8.3509.125 34.575
11 9 7 11 10 

10 

Bailey Boyd2160
Bermuda Gymnastics

8.650 7.500 8.6508.850 33.650
10 11 11 7T 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 a4 grp3
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meg Paparella2762
Huntsville

9.500 9.300 8.2509.450 36.500
1 1 1 11 1 

1 

Jessie Rose Duarte710
Nova - TX

9.075 8.750 9.0509.250 36.125
5 6T 5 1 2 

2 

Nyla Khalid713
Nova - TX

9.425 8.450 9.0259.200 36.100
2 8T 6T 2 3 

3 

Kindal Culpepper1196
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.275 8.900 8.5509.350 36.075
3 4 3 8 4 

4 

Amelia Wagner1067
Squeeze Athletics

8.950 8.775 8.9509.375 36.050
8T 5 2 4 5 

5 

Amaya Mahoney414
Ozark Mountain

9.000 9.100 8.8758.875 35.850
7 2 10 6 6T

6T

Gabriella Shideler2764
Huntsville

9.050 8.750 8.9759.075 35.850
6 6T 9 3 6T

6T

Jayla Baker707
Nova - TX

9.125 8.950 8.9008.700 35.675
4 3 11 5 8 

8 

Skylar Smith1286
Ultimate - SC

8.950 8.450 8.4509.200 35.050
8T 8T 6T 9 9 

9 

Kalli Nieman714
Nova - TX

8.875 8.050 8.6009.300 34.825
10 11 4 7 10 

10 

Tatiana SKalon2133
Anderson

8.550 8.375 8.3509.125 34.400
11 10 8 10 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 a4 grp4
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annalise Torres715
Nova - TX

9.450 9.125 8.7759.225 36.575
1 2 2T 5 1 

1 

Raegan Reynolds2798
Jenks - OK

9.375 9.000 8.7009.375 36.450
2 3T 1 8 2 

2 

Ivory Hammons712
Nova - TX

9.350 8.575 9.3758.925 36.225
3 6 8T 1 3 

3 

Gracie Beever1283
Ultimate - SC

9.075 9.200 8.4509.150 35.875
6 1 6 11 4 

4 

Bailie Stevens724
Oconee - GA

9.000 8.750 8.7509.225 35.725
7 5 2T 6 5 

5 

Anna Bowman2136
Anderson

8.800 8.200 9.1509.175 35.325
9T 9T 4* 2 6T

6T

Kaitlyn Angiuoli593
Naples Progressive

8.600 9.000 8.5509.175 35.325
11 3T 4* 10 6T

6T

Brynn Holbrook2760
Huntsville

9.225 8.050 8.9008.775 34.950
4 11 11 4 8 

8 

Peyton Dickhausen680
North Shore - MN

8.800 8.450 8.7258.925 34.900
9T 7 8T 7 9 

9 

Hayle Moore1220
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.900 8.200 8.4009.100 34.600
8 9T 7 12 10 

10 

Mei Vickery687
North Shore - MN

9.150 8.350 8.6008.325 34.425
5 8 12 9 11 

11 

Anna Murley685
North Shore - MN

0.000 0.000 8.9508.850 17.800
12 12 10 3 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 a4 grp5
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Halstead1221
Tift Gym Academy GA 

9.400 9.300 9.2759.550 37.525
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Nikol Sadriyev2763
Huntsville

9.125 9.225 9.2009.400 36.950
4T 2 2T 3T 2 

2 

Sofia Laccetti596
Naples Progressive

9.025 8.250 9.3009.400 35.975
6 9T 2T 1 3 

3 

Katherine Busch678
North Shore - MN

8.950 8.800 8.8009.225 35.775
9 3 7 8 4 

4 

Kinae Dowling2162
Bermuda Gymnastics

9.125 8.500 8.5009.325 35.450
4T 7 5 9T 5 

5 

Savannah Venters725
Oconee - GA

9.250 8.225 9.2008.625 35.300
2 11 11 3T 6 

6 

Hannah Bortnem677
North Shore - MN

8.900 8.625 8.4009.350 35.275
10 5 4 11 7 

7 

Jordan Janisch682
North Shore - MN

8.675 8.650 8.9508.850 35.125
12 4 9 7 8 

8 

Ana Garcia-Meyer594
Naples Progressive

9.200 8.400 8.2259.250 35.075
3 8 6 12 9 

9 

Nariah Acosta706
Nova - TX

8.975 8.250 9.0008.825 35.050
8 9T 10 6 10 

10 

Geneva Berrett676
North Shore - MN

9.000 8.575 9.0758.225 34.875
7 6 12 5 11 

11 

Emma Bresadola1282
Ultimate - SC

8.875 8.100 8.5009.075 34.550
11 12 8 9T 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Huntsville S 110.900 27.850 27.700 28.275 27.075
12 1 1

2 Ozark Mountain S 108.750 28.100 26.750 27.225 26.675
31 2 4

3 Ultimate - SC S 107.300 27.525 26.375 27.750 25.650
43 3 3

4 Naples Progressive S 107.275 27.025 25.650 27.825 26.775
24 4 2
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Nova - TX L 111.050 28.275 27.000 28.025 27.750
11 2 3

2 Tift Gym Academy GA L 110.500 27.875 27.275 28.425 26.925
32 1 1

3 North Shore - MN L 109.525 27.750 26.475 28.100 27.200
23 3 2
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Women / 6 / L6 a6 grp1
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly McCluskey2084
ACE - Daytona

9.075 9.625 9.2009.300 37.200
7T 1 4 1 1 

1 

Emily Murray2082
ACE - Daytona

9.500 9.500 8.7009.275 36.975
1 2 5 6 2 

2 

Laryn Latham3082
S.E. Elite - GA

9.100 9.275 8.8009.425 36.600
6 3 2 4 3 

3 

Valeria Valero3131
Coral Reef - FL

9.250 8.700 9.0759.550 36.575
4T 6 1 2 4 

4 

Lauren Gilbert3108
Hartland Academy

9.275 9.175 8.3009.225 35.975
3 4 6 8 5 

5 

MaryEmma Moore3083
S.E. Elite - GA

9.075 8.500 8.8509.350 35.775
7T 7 3 3 6 

6 

Tia Fluellen642
North Metro Gym GA

9.300 8.750 8.4508.700 35.200
2 5 9 7 7 

7 

Myah Yeomans2083
ACE - Daytona

9.250 8.025 8.7509.050 35.075
4T 8 7 5 8 

8 

Maggie Vervane2094
Acrofit

8.450 7.850 8.1508.825 33.275
10 9 8 9 9 

9 

Evelyn Saxton2090
Acrofit

8.550 7.250 8.0008.350 32.150
9 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 a6 grp2
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Egert818
Park Avenue

9.100 9.200 9.0259.100 36.425
6 1 6 2 1 

1 

Alexandra Carabotta819
Park Avenue

9.325 8.550 8.9008.975 35.750
1 4 8 3 2 

2 

Ava Bradford648
North Metro Gym GA

9.200 8.500 8.7509.250 35.700
4 5 1T 4 3 

3 

Delanie Gamsen817
Park Avenue

9.175 8.225 9.2508.900 35.550
5 7 9 1 4 

4 

Megan White609
Nashua Gymnastics

8.800 8.925 8.5009.250 35.475
8 2 1T 8 5 

5 

Sophia Hunter644
North Metro Gym GA

8.875 8.825 8.6509.075 35.425
7 3 7 5T 6 

6 

Mikayla Horne3081
S.E. Elite - GA

9.225 8.300 8.4259.200 35.150
3 6 3T 9 7 

7 

Sophia Rodriguez2223
CATS of Wellington

9.300 7.550 8.6509.200 34.700
2 9 3T 5T 8 

8 

Alyssa Lind645
North Metro Gym GA

8.650 7.900 8.5509.175 34.275
9 8 5 7 9 

9 
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Women / 6 / L6 a6 grp3
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Devaux820
Park Avenue

9.050 9.300 9.2259.425 37.000
4 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Cristina Cross607
Nashua Gymnastics

9.000 9.450 8.9259.275 36.650
5T 1 6 5 2 

2 

Hana Lohmann2222
CATS of Wellington

9.450 8.775 9.1009.250 36.575
1 4 7 2T 3 

3 

Molly Curtis2721
Hartland Academy

9.425 8.450 9.1009.300 36.275
2 6 5 2T 4 

4 

Alexa Travis647
North Metro Gym GA

9.000 8.625 8.9509.425 36.000
5T 5 2T 4 5 

5 

Julia Green3084
S.E. Elite - GA

9.275 9.150 7.9009.450 35.775
3 3 1 7T 6 

6 

Jozefina Marku2370
FlipSpot

8.600 8.150 8.5508.575 33.875
7 7 9 6 7 

7 

Ava Sepanski2093
Acrofit

8.350 8.000 7.9008.800 33.050
9 8 8 7T 8 

8 

Caitlin Williams198
Coral Reef - FL

8.400 7.450 7.7759.325 32.950
8 9 4 9 9 

9 
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Women / 6 / L6 a6 grp4
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

April Koczalka608
Nashua Gymnastics

8.950 9.600 8.8509.225 36.625
9T 1 5 6 1 

1 

Shyanne Hernandez831
Park Avenue

9.375 8.700 9.0509.250 36.375
2T 6 3T 4 2 

2 

Sophie Hartwick2723
Hartland Academy

9.375 9.000 8.8758.975 36.225
2T 4 7 5 3 

3 

Caroline Cousins641
North Metro Gym GA

9.175 9.150 8.3759.250 35.950
5 2T 3T 10 4 

4 

Eva Berkey2720
Hartland Academy

9.600 8.600 9.2258.425 35.850
1 7 10 2 5 

5 

Valerie Lobo823
Park Avenue

8.975 8.875 9.3258.625 35.800
8 5 9 1 6 

6 

Jessica Knight822
Park Avenue

9.000 9.150 8.7008.825 35.675
7 2T 8 8 7 

7 

Amanda Buzzetti639
North Metro Gym GA

9.275 7.400 9.1509.300 35.125
4 10 2 3 8 

8 

Carla Urdaneta1371
SportsRock

8.950 8.175 8.5509.425 35.100
9T 8 1 9 9 

9 

Rachel Love646
North Metro Gym GA

9.075 8.000 8.7509.075 34.900
6 9 6 7 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 a6 grp5
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jamie Keller824
Park Avenue

9.450 9.050 9.2508.700 36.450
1 1 7 1 1 

1 

Courtney Levinson832
Park Avenue

9.300 8.725 8.8009.150 35.975
4 3 4 2T 2 

2 

Lindsey Green2722
Hartland Academy

8.850 8.800 8.6009.175 35.425
7 2 3 5T 3 

3 

Emma Jump2724
Hartland Academy

8.725 8.625 8.4509.200 35.000
8 4 2 8 4 

4 

Emily Allor2719
Hartland Academy

9.350 8.350 8.6008.450 34.750
2 5 8 5T 5 

5 

Kelly Ferguson1370
SportsRock

9.200 7.400 8.5509.350 34.500
5 7T 1 7 6 

6 

Gabriela Cortes265
InternationalBogota

9.150 8.250 8.6258.425 34.450
6 6 9 4 7 

7 

Mckenzie Cooper640
North Metro Gym GA

9.325 7.400 8.3008.850 33.875
3 7T 6 9 8 

8 

Ellise Boling1372
SportsRock

8.600 7.200 8.8008.950 33.550
9 9 5 2T 9 

9 
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Women / 6 / L6 a6 grp6
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Marston826
Park Avenue

9.450 9.425 9.2758.750 36.900
2 1 5T 2 1 

1 

Emily Wittmann1373
SportsRock

9.400 9.275 9.3258.425 36.425
3 2 9 1 2 

2 

Myriah Trainor827
Park Avenue

9.300 8.850 9.0508.875 36.075
4 4 3T 3 3 

3 

Ansley Hewitt643
North Metro Gym GA

9.550 8.950 8.9758.575 36.050
1 3 8 4 4 

4 

Isabella Gafanha825
Park Avenue

9.075 8.350 8.6509.375 35.450
8 6 1 6 5 

5 

Emma Verkerke2726
Hartland Academy

9.250 8.600 8.6258.750 35.225
5 5 5T 7 6 

6 

Joan Simlar2372
FlipSpot

9.225 7.850 8.9509.100 35.125
6T 8 2 5 7 

7 

Jennifer Lugo3171
Power Tumble

9.225 8.325 8.3508.875 34.775
6T 7 3T 8 8 

8 

Ashley Land2371
FlipSpot

7.950 6.700 7.6008.700 30.950
9 9 7 9 9 

9 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Park Avenue L 112.100 28.275 27.925 28.050 27.850
12 1 1

2 Hartland Academy L 110.300 28.400 26.975 27.725 27.200
21 2 3

3 North Metro Gym GA L 110.150 28.175 26.925 27.975 27.075
33 3 2
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ACE - Daytona S 109.250 27.825 27.150 27.625 26.650
21 2 3

2 Nashua Gymnastics S 108.750 26.750 27.975 27.750 26.275
33 1 1

3 SportsRock S 106.800 27.550 24.850 27.725 26.675
12 3 2
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